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Round#

Race# 4
Driver Name Car#Pos Laps Race Time Fast Lap Behind Q#

1
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17.5 Rubber

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10 Top 20

47106

Borgheiinck, Ryan 21 29 6:02.451 11.832 11.963 12.144 112.324

Lucas, Gary 32 29 6:06.849 4.39811.914 12.067 12.133 212.295

Fentiman, Jeff 13 27 6:13.685 12.901 13.021 13.190 313.539

Klingforth, Kyle 64 26 6:01.699 11.904 12.370 12.602 413.338

Bachus, Brittain 45 26 6:03.106 1.40712.374 12.533 12.680 513.217

Grubb, Steve 76 23 6:07.432 13.071 13.341 13.867 615.449

Cardwell, Kevin 87 12 3:52.421 14.465 15.625 18.487 7

Ohlsen, Paul 58 4 1:06.731 14.717 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Fentiman Borgheiinck Lucas Bachus Ohlsen Klingforth Grubb Cardwell

3/12.927 1/12.576 2/12.577 6/14.491 7/18.309 4/13.091 5/14.202 8/19.1721.

28/6:02.0 29/6:04.8 29/6:04.8 25/6:02.2 20/6:06.1 28/6:06.5 26/6:09.1 19/6:04.2

4/13.366 1/11.909 2/12.191 5/13.785 7/14.717 3/13.134 6/14.621 8/14.8272.

28/6:08.0 30/6:07.1 30/6:11.5 26/6:07.6 22/6:03.3 28/6:07.0 25/6:00.2 22/6:14.0

3/13.217 1/12.335 2/12.299 6/15.961 7/18.440 4/14.943 5/14.150 8/18.7993.

28/6:08.7 30/6:08.1 30/6:10.7 25/6:08.6 21/6:00.2 27/6:10.5 26/6:12.4 21/6:09.5

3/15.781 1/12.951 2/14.081 6/12.975 7/15.265 4/14.285 5/13.382 8/17.1154.

27/6:13.2 29/6:00.8 29/6:10.8 26/6:11.8 22/6:07.0 26/6:00.4 26/6:06.3 21/6:07.0

4/13.515 1/12.491 2/12.112 6/12.602 3/12.793 5/13.086 7/14.4655.

27/6:11.5 29/6:01.1 29/6:06.9 26/6:03.0 27/6:08.5 26/6:01.0 22/6:11.2

4/13.025 1/12.554 2/12.452 5/13.446 3/11.904 6/23.599 7/18.4866.

27/6:08.2 29/6:01.6 29/6:05.9 26/6:00.7 27/6:00.6 24/6:12.1 21/6:00.0

3/13.985 1/12.197 2/12.238 4/12.762 5/17.148 6/19.411 7/27.9397.

27/6:09.5 29/6:00.4 29/6:04.3 27/6:10.3 26/6:01.4 23/6:09.4 20/6:13.7

3/12.983 1/12.409 2/12.055 4/13.783 5/12.881 6/14.743 7/19.0978.

27/6:07.1 29/6:00.3 29/6:02.5 27/6:10.5 27/6:11.8 23/6:05.6 20/6:14.7

3/13.037 1/12.272 2/12.278 4/12.469 5/12.826 6/17.125 7/16.3009.

27/6:05.5 30/6:12.3 29/6:01.7 27/6:06.8 27/6:09.0 23/6:08.8 20/6:09.3

4/13.158 1/11.897 2/12.098 3/12.692 5/12.267 6/15.391 7/22.42210.

27/6:04.4 30/6:10.7 29/6:00.7 27/6:04.4 27/6:05.2 23/6:07.3 20/6:17.2

5/15.994 1/11.832 2/12.220 4/13.938 3/13.219 6/14.707 7/15.42011.

27/6:10.6 30/6:09.3 29/6:00.1 27/6:05.4 27/6:04.4 23/6:04.6 20/6:10.9

4/12.901 1/12.488 2/12.800 5/16.251 3/12.692 6/13.768 7/28.37912.

27/6:08.7 30/6:09.7 29/6:01.0 27/6:11.6 27/6:02.6 23/6:00.6 19/6:07.9

4/14.540 1/12.367 2/11.914 5/13.877 3/12.305 6/13.07113.

27/6:10.5 30/6:09.8 30/6:12.2 27/6:11.8 27/6:00.3 24/6:11.5

5/13.843 1/12.470 2/12.973 4/12.754 3/12.753 6/16.31814.

27/6:10.8 30/6:10.1 29/6:01.0 27/6:09.8 28/6:12.4 24/6:12.9

5/14.465 1/12.647 2/14.680 4/12.703 3/12.914 6/13.57715.

27/6:12.1 30/6:10.8 29/6:05.3 27/6:08.0 28/6:11.7 24/6:09.8

5/14.276 1/12.656 2/14.378 4/12.374 3/14.517 6/13.58916.

27/6:12.9 30/6:11.3 29/6:08.5 27/6:05.9 27/6:00.5 24/6:07.1

4/13.422 1/11.981 2/12.900 5/18.167 3/16.592 6/20.61317.

27/6:12.3 30/6:10.6 29/6:08.8 27/6:13.2 27/6:05.7 24/6:14.6

5/13.430 1/12.576 2/12.588 4/12.526 3/13.715 6/15.32218.

27/6:11.7 30/6:11.0 29/6:08.6 27/6:11.3 27/6:05.9 24/6:14.2

5/14.742 1/12.376 2/12.186 4/13.836 3/14.158 6/14.71419.

27/6:13.1 30/6:11.0 29/6:07.8 27/6:11.4 27/6:06.8 24/6:13.1

4/14.097 1/12.276 2/12.444 5/17.032 3/14.339 6/18.50020.

27/6:13.5 30/6:10.8 29/6:07.5 26/6:01.9 27/6:07.8 23/6:00.9



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10Car#

Fentiman Borgheiinck Lucas Bachus Ohlsen Klingforth Grubb Cardwell

4/14.056 1/12.533 2/12.649 5/13.628 3/15.769 6/20.65721.

27/6:13.8 30/6:11.1 29/6:07.4 26/6:01.5 27/6:10.5 23/6:06.4

4/13.601 1/13.126 2/13.210 5/14.545 3/15.844 6/17.18222.

27/6:13.5 30/6:12.1 29/6:08.1 26/6:02.3 27/6:13.2 23/6:07.7

4/14.452 1/12.901 2/12.156 5/13.625 3/13.675 6/15.70423.

26/6:00.3 29/6:00.3 29/6:07.5 26/6:01.9 27/6:13.0 23/6:07.4

4/13.908 1/12.471 2/12.399 5/16.863 3/14.76124.

26/6:00.4 29/6:00.4 29/6:07.1 26/6:05.1 26/6:00.2

4/13.630 1/12.536 2/12.759 5/13.073 3/12.68225.

26/6:00.2 29/6:00.5 29/6:07.3 26/6:04.1 27/6:12.8

3/13.359 1/12.502 2/12.365 5/12.948 4/16.49226.

27/6:13.5 29/6:00.6 29/6:06.9 26/6:03.1 26/6:01.6

3/13.975 1/12.942 2/12.34427.

27/6:13.6 29/6:01.1 29/6:06.6

1/13.385 2/13.34128.

29/6:02.1 29/6:07.3

1/12.795 2/12.16229.

29/6:02.4 29/6:06.8

Top Qualifiers (Best Laps/Time)CORRC Carpet Track

17.5 Rubber Scoring and Timing by www.RCScoringPro.com

Driver                       Qual#   Laps   Race Time    Round    Race   Pos in Race   Fast Lap

Borgheiinck, Ryan 29 1 4 11.83216:02.451

Lucas, Gary 29 1 4 11.91426:06.849

Fentiman, Jeff 27 1 4 12.90136:13.685

Klingforth, Kyle 26 1 4 11.90446:01.699

Bachus, Brittain 26 1 4 12.37456:03.106

Grubb, Steve 23 1 4 13.07166:07.432

Cardwell, Kevin 12 1 4 14.46573:52.421

Ohlsen, Paul 4 1 4 14.71781:06.731


